
Contract No. 020-203 

"Grasslands Enhancement Project Phase II" 

Submitted by Ducks Unlimited 
Primary Contact: Dane Thomas Buysse 

Directives B, A and C 

PARTICIPANTS 
Sponsor 

Ducks Unlimited 
Lessees 

North Dakota Natu ral Resources Trust 

Subtotal Cash Cost Share 

Ducks Unlimited 
Subtotal In-Kind Cost Share 

North Dakota Industrial Commission 

Subtotal OHF funding 

Total Project Cost 

Project Schedule 

Contract Date - 8/9/2022 

Start Date - 6/1/2022 

Completion Date - 12/31/2027 

OBJECTIVE/STATEMENT OF WORK: 

Project Deliverables 

$ 3,750 
$200,000 

$ 7,500 

$15,000 

$315,750 

Status Report -12/31/2022 

Status Report - 7/31/2023 

Status Report -12/31/2023 

Status Report - 7/31/2024 

Status Report - 12/31/2024 

Status Report - 7/31/2025 

Status Report - 12/31/2025 

Status Report - 7/31/2026 

Status Report - 12/31/2026 

Status Report - 7/31/2027 

Final Report -12/31/2027 

Cost Share 

$211,250 

$ 15,000 

$315,750 
$542,000 

Advance grazing management systems on school trust, public, and adjacent private land through grazing 

infrastructure enhancements and planned grazing. 

STATUS: 

Contract has been executed . 

Dated : 8/30/22 


