Contract No. 020-203

"Grasslands Enhancement Project Phase II" Submitted by Ducks Unlimited Primary Contact: Dane Thomas Buysse Directives B, A and C

PARTICIPANTS

Sponsor		Cost Share
Ducks Unlimited	\$ 3,750	
Lessees	\$200,000	
North Dakota Natural Resources Trust	<u>\$ 7,500</u>	
Subtotal Cash Cost Share		\$211,250
Ducks Unlimited	\$15,000	
Subtotal In-Kind Cost Share		\$ 15,000
North Dakota Industrial Commission	<u>\$315,750</u>	
Subtotal OHF funding		\$315,750
Total Project Cost		\$542,000
		++ -

Project Schedule	Project Deliverables
Contract Date – 8/9/2022	Status Report – 12/31/2022
Start Date – 6/1/2022	Status Report – 7/31/2023
Completion Date – 12/31/2027	Status Report – 12/31/2023
	Status Report - 7/31/2024
	Status Report – 12/31/2024
	Status Report – 7/31/2025
	Status Report – 12/31/2025
	Status Report – 7/31/2026
	Status Report – 12/31/2026
	Status Report – 7/31/2027
	Final Report – 12/31/2027

OBJECTIVE/STATEMENT OF WORK:

Advance grazing management systems on school trust, public, and adjacent private land through grazing infrastructure enhancements and planned grazing.

STATUS:

Contract has been executed.